
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 178.5 305.0 10

2 Lance Holstead Staley High School 180.8 295.0 8

3 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 178.0 285.0 6

4 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 180.0 250.0 4

5 Carter Lewis Staley High School 176.0 245.0 2

6 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.8 245.0 1

7 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 240.0 0

8 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 225.0 0

9 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 225.0 0

10 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.0 210.0 0

11 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.6 210.0 0

12 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.0 205.0 0

13 Lukas clark Bonner Springs High School 181.0 205.0 0

14 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 179.0 190.0 0

15 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 190.0 0

16 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 181.0 190.0 0

17 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.0 185.0 0

18 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 180.6 185.0 0

19 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 174.0 165.0 0

20 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 175.0 155.0 0

21 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.5 0.0 0

22 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 181.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lance Holstead Staley High School 180.8 475.0 10

2 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.8 445.0 8

3 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.0 430.0 6

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 420.0 4

5 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 178.0 405.0 2

6 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 178.5 405.0 1

7 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.6 405.0 0

8 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 370.0 0

9 Carter Lewis Staley High School 176.0 365.0 0

10 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 355.0 0

11 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 181.0 325.0 0

12 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.0 315.0 0

13 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 180.0 315.0 0

14 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 181.0 315.0 0

15 Lukas clark Bonner Springs High School 181.0 315.0 0

16 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 315.0 0

17 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 179.0 310.0 0

18 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 174.0 295.0 0

19 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.0 275.0 0

20 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 175.0 255.0 0

21 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.5 0.0 0

22 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 180.6 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.0 260.0 10

2 Carter Lewis Staley High School 176.0 250.0 8

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.5 250.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 181.0 250.0 4

5 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 250.0 2

6 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 178.5 235.0 1

7 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.8 235.0 0

8 Lance Holstead Staley High School 180.8 235.0 0

9 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 230.0 0

10 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 181.0 230.0 0

11 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.6 225.0 0

12 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 225.0 0

13 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 178.0 205.0 0

14 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 200.0 0

15 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 174.0 185.0 0

16 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.0 185.0 0

17 Lukas clark Bonner Springs High School 181.0 185.0 0

18 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 175.0 180.0 0

19 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.0 175.0 0

20 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 179.0 175.0 0

21 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 180.0 175.0 0

22 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 180.6 175.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lance Holstead Staley High School 180.8 1005.0 10

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 178.5 945.0 8

3 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.8 925.0 6

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 910.0 4

5 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 178.0 895.0 2

6 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.0 895.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Carter Lewis Staley High School 176.0 860.0 0

8 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.6 840.0 0

9 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 810.0 0

10 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 181.0 795.0 0

11 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 180.0 740.0 0

12 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 181.0 735.0 0

13 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 730.0 0

14 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.0 710.0 0

15 Lukas clark Bonner Springs High School 181.0 705.0 0

16 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 179.0 675.0 0

17 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 174.0 645.0 0

18 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.0 635.0 0

19 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 175.0 590.0 0

20 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 181.0 575.0 0

21 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 180.6 360.0 0

22 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.5 250.0 0


